Division Two

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Pitt, ChrisW 1915 Shirley & Wythall 1 1 100%
Mutagekar, Chetan 2102 Longbridge 2 2 100%
Gordon, Callum J 2258 Warley Quinborne A 2 2 100%
Ralph, Sean 1942 South Birmingham A 45 5 90%
Marks, Robert 1906 Sutton Coldfield 2% 3 83.33%
Roberts, Stuart K 1851 Sutton Coldfield 2% 3 83.33%
Soszynski, Marek J 1954 Sutton Coldfield 2% 3 83.33%
Pyda, Arjun 2047 Sutton Coldfield 9 11 81.82%
Iskauskas, Alexander 2067 South Birmingham A 7 9 77.78%
Grant, John 1885 Rushall 1% 2 75%
Vaidyanathan, Adithya 2115 South Birmingham A 102 |14 75%
Priest, Adrian A 1919 Halesowen 8 11 72.73%
Singh, Amrik J 2038 Warley Quinborne A 8 11 72.73%
Emery, lan 1994 Warley Quinborne A 6% 9 72.22%
Isik, Muhammed Oguz 2000 South Birmingham B 62 9 72.22%
Emanuel, John L 2047 South Birmingham A 9 66.67%
Moxley, Andrew J 1939 Warley Quinborne A 6 66.67%
Kitson, Peter R 2023 Longbridge 3 66.67%
Fishburne, Stewart K 1994 Halesowen 6% 10 65%
Bellin, Christopher J 2043 Walsall Kipping 6v2 10 65%
Thomson, David 1860 South Birmingham A 6v2 10 65%
Lane, Tim A 1838 South Birmingham A 6% 10 65%
Cooper, David M 1939 Halesowen 6%2 10 65%
Valea, lonut Florin 1875 Warley Quinborne B 4 7 64.29%
Whatmore, Steve 1965 Rushall 7 11 63.64%
Smyth, Martin D 1979 South Birmingham A 7 11 63.64%
Edge, John A 2009 Halesowen 5% 61.11%
Vaidyanathan, Sathya 1842 South Birmingham C 5 60%
Hickey, AJ (Tony) 1997 Oscott 10 60%
Glass, Robert 1884 South Birmingham B 15 60%
Hadley, Mike 1854 Halesowen 6% 11 59.09%
Gaskell, Stephen 1948 Rushall 6% 11 59.09%
Maybury, Philip C 1919 Warley Quinborne B 8 14 57.14%
Hall, Ray 1746 Warley Quinborne B 5 55.56%
Pready, Alex D 1759 Rushall 5 55.56%
Arapu, Cosmin-Constantin 1878 Rushall 6 11 54.55%
Mildenhall, John 1975 Sutton Coldfield 6 11 54.55%
Lawrence, Roy A 1737 Sutton Coldfield 6 11 54.55%
Fahy, John F 1857 Warley Quinborne A 6% 12 54.17%
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Walker, Terry W
Lawrence, Peter W
Cartwright, Gavin
Gardiner, David
Knee, Barry

Kadar, Joe
McConkey, ChrisC
Roberts, Nick W
Perry, Andrew
Groombridge, Mike J
Ng, Edward

Jones, Philip J
Stokes, Anthony
Doherty, Sean
Christie, Gordon SG
Leary, Peter W
Kings, lain

Smith, Simon C
Ingram, Keith R
Staniforth, John
Loach, Peter L
Biddle, Mike A
Dale, Jonathan
Daniels, David W
Bellin, JanaM
Graff, Ben

Dos Santos Silva, Bruno A
Whitmore, Darren H
Bethel, Mark
Thomas, David R
Woodhouse, Stephen V
Maddocks, Phil
Kasafir, Nathanael
Ellesmore, Derek
Jackson, Dale
Escott, Keith L
Walner, Milenko (Mike)
Spillane, Kevin J
Friend, David J
Jeffs, David

Kotb, Salem
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1710
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1531
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1720
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1664
1912
1841
1808
1655
1802
1897
1743
1827
1661
1836
1798
1735
1768
1784
1733
1787
1671
1694
1790
1814
1655
1545
1596
1704
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Warley Quinborne B
South Birmingham B
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Turner, Jon

Little, Matthew
Moxley, Stephen
Edwards, Steve A
Gil, Javier Castells
Evans, Paul J
Cleak, David
Lewis, John B
Wildboar, Mike
Stockhall, Derek A
Crees, Steve
Drugan, Mark A
Thomas, Keith
Lake, Andrew N
Bray, Roger
Wilcox, Stephen R
Williamson, Chris
Nixon, Peter
Green, Derek
Peace, Arnold
Edwards, Rhys
Freeman, John
Bignall, Paul
Brown, Victor J
Foster, Nigel
Nguyen, Nam Anh
Hazell, Franklin
Davies, Robert
Heining, Dominic P
Woollaston, Alan T
Truscott, lan M
Dickson, Fred S
Woodward, Pauline

1734
1604
1601
1634
1573
1536
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1521
1735
1475
1602
1625
1584
1677
1415
1476
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1126
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1384
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1444
1314
1383
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